
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:50:46 AM Page 1 of 10

MORNING ROUTES:

Largo High

BUS 023
06:42 AM Dunkirk Dr & Myles Ct

07:01 AM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

07:04 AM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

07:10 AM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

BUS 039
06:23 AM Heathermore Blvd and Trumps Hill Rd

06:44 AM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

06:50 AM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

06:56 AM TRUMPETER SWAN CT AND BLACK SWAN DR

07:00 AM ROSEY BILL DR AND WATER FOWL WAY

07:03 AM Water Fowl Way & Watkins Park Dr

BUS 044
07:15 AM Watkins Park Dr & Cambleton Dr (S)

07:17 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

07:20 AM Open View Ln & Wood Branch Ct

07:23 AM Dunloring Ct & Dunloring Dr

BUS 045
06:56 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

06:58 AM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

07:01 AM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

07:11 AM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

BUS 046
07:13 AM Manor House Dr & Oak Grove Rd

07:15 AM Nene Goose Ct & Oak Grove Rd

07:19 AM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

07:21 AM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

07:22 AM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

07:23 AM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

07:25 AM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

BUS 047
06:29 AM Spring Branch Dr  & Spring Branch Dr

06:41 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Alaking Ct (E)

06:53 AM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

06:56 AM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

06:58 AM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

07:00 AM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

07:02 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:50:46 AM Page 2 of 10

BUS 049
07:14 AM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

07:16 AM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

07:18 AM Mount Lubentia Way & Mount Lubentia Ct W

07:22 AM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

BUS 052
06:26 AM 7905 Darcy Rd

06:28 AM Darcy Rd & Overton Dr

06:32 AM 8108 Darcy Rd

06:34 AM 7908 Darcy Rd

06:36 AM 7802 Darcy Rd

06:38 AM 7800 Darcy Rd

06:40 AM 2100 Ritchie Rd

06:42 AM 2008 Ritchie Rd

06:44 AM 2004 Ritchie Rd

06:46 AM 1924 Ritchie Rd

06:50 AM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

06:51 AM 1915 Ritchie Rd

06:53 AM 1910 Ritchie Rd

06:57 AM Ritchie Rd & Dennis Ct

06:59 AM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

BUS 053
06:37 AM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

06:51 AM 9139 Darcy Rd

06:52 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

06:56 AM Acorn Park St & Fernwood Dr

BUS 139
06:51 AM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

06:54 AM Allendale Dr & Ray Leonard Rd

06:59 AM HILL OAKS RD @ ENTRANCE TO IVY CLUB CONDOS

BUS 263
06:18 AM Palamar Dr @ Ent to Pool

06:23 AM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

06:29 AM GATES OF CIPRIANO APTS

06:40 AM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

06:54 AM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

BUS 332
06:33 AM 57th Ave @ Capital View Apt & Bladensburg HS

06:37 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

06:47 AM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

06:54 AM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:50:46 AM Page 3 of 10

BUS 494
05:43 AM 49th Ave & Blackfoot Rd

05:54 AM 19th Pl and Laguna Rd

06:00 AM 16th Ave & Chillum Rd

06:06 AM Ager Rd & Nicholson St

BUS 537
06:57 AM ALBERTA DR AND WOODLARK DR

06:59 AM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

07:10 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

BUS 565
05:40 AM Gateway Blvd & Ramblewood Dr

05:44 AM County Rd @ Ent District Heights ES

05:58 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

06:25 AM Pacific Ave & Ridley St

06:48 AM Shady Glen Dr & Walker Mill Rd &  John H Bayne ES Driveway entra

BUS 630
06:28 AM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

06:34 AM Arden Way & Finchley Ln

06:39 AM S Laurel Dr - Villages at Montpefier Apts - 2nd Entrance

06:53 AM Hedgewood Dr & Ivy Ln

BUS 756
06:01 AM Eaglewing Ln & Caryhurst Dr

06:05 AM Rosecroft Village Dr & Rosecroft Village Cir

06:13 AM Kenton Pl & Murdock St

06:17 AM 26th Ave & Catskill St

06:22 AM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

06:28 AM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

06:32 AM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

BUS 865
05:13 AM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

05:18 AM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

05:22 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

05:36 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

05:50 AM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

06:11 AM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

06:21 AM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

06:29 AM Flam St & Webster Ln

06:35 AM Anderson Dr & Brinkley Rd

06:48 AM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

06:53 AM Keir Dr & Swann Rd

06:57 AM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:50:47 AM Page 4 of 10

BUS 911
04:31 AM Doris Dr & Testway Ave

04:40 AM Steed Rd & Stoney Harbor Dr

06:06 AM Gunpowder Dr & Old Musket Ln

06:13 AM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

06:21 AM Palmer Rd & Potomac Heights Dr @ METRO STOP TOP

BUS D07
05:26 AM Duckettown Rd & Maple Ave

05:40 AM 12703 Quarterhorse Dr

05:45 AM 12204 QUADRILLE LN

05:53 AM 13101 MARTHAS CHOICE CIR

05:55 AM 6208 DARNELLS GROVE LN

06:03 AM Dorsey Chapel Ln & Fairwood Pkwy

06:10 AM 13208 ELDORADO GREENFIELDS DR

06:18 AM Saint James Sanctuary Dr & Saint Thomas Sanctuary Dr

06:24 AM 5302 Roberts Prospect Dr

06:57 AM 13110 Hunters Ridge Ln

07:13 AM Cleaver Dr & Saint Michaels Dr

BUS D20
05:44 AM 12402 RANSOM DR

05:55 AM Bell Rd & Electric Ave & Elm St

06:01 AM 10209 BUENA VISTA AVE

06:07 AM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

06:11 AM 4524 KINMOUNT RD

06:20 AM Caribon St & Lottsford Vista Rd

06:38 AM 10208 Prince Pl

06:41 AM 124 Big Chimney Br

06:49 AM 292 Harry S Truman Dr

BUS D21
05:52 AM 9305 COPERNICUS DR

05:58 AM 9516 Sheridan St

06:03 AM 6330 Hardwood Dr

06:15 AM 3rd St & Glenarden Pkwy

06:20 AM Saint Josephs Dr & Charles Flowers HS Driveway

06:47 AM 11214 LAKE VISTA LN

06:54 AM 10717 CAMPUS WAY S

06:56 AM 10649 CAMPUS WAY S

07:01 AM 63 JOYCETON TER

BUS K62
05:22 AM Angel Falls Ln & Arden Forest Ln

05:25 AM 15601 Atlantis Dr

05:29 AM 15620 Everglade Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:50:47 AM Page 5 of 10

05:37 AM 4107 New Haven Dr

05:43 AM Elder Oaks Blvd & Evensong Ln

05:58 AM 12810 BABCOCK LN

06:03 AM 12404 STIRRUP LN

06:08 AM 12104 Faith Ln

06:13 AM 12223 Malta Ln

06:19 AM Race Track Rd & Marquette Ln (SE)

06:24 AM 12412 CHALFORD LN

06:30 AM 4908 Riverton Ln

06:44 AM 6209 Gothic Ln

BUS R60
05:30 AM 1905 BELLE HAVEN DR

05:35 AM 7843 BURNSIDE RD

05:41 AM 7612 Muncy Rd

05:44 AM 7514 HAWTHORNE ST

05:50 AM 3418 Dodge Park Rd

05:53 AM 3508 HUBBARD RD

05:57 AM 3119 75th Ave @ Over Land Gardesn Apt - Stop @ crosswalk before traffic ci

05:58 AM 3207 75TH AVE

06:03 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

06:07 AM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

06:33 AM 602 64TH AVE

06:35 AM 65th Ave & G St

06:41 AM 1015 MINNA AVE

06:47 AM Central Hills Ln & Hill Rd

06:59 AM 620 Stretford Way

BUS V17
05:27 AM Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct

05:30 AM Insey St & Upland Ave

05:54 AM 6579 Pennsylvania Ave 104

06:25 AM 733 Nova Ave

06:27 AM Doppler St & Nova Ave

06:31 AM 5607 Eagle St

06:47 AM 423 Tayside Way

06:56 AM 9005 Congress Pl

BUS X03
05:50 AM Phelps Ave & Vineyard Dr

06:07 AM 2012 Whittaker Ct

06:12 AM 1715 Tulip Ave

06:17 AM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

06:34 AM 6916 Mountain Lake Pl

06:42 AM JAMES FARMER WAY AND 68TH PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:50:47 AM Page 6 of 10

06:46 AM G St & Joplin St

06:49 AM Jadeleaf Ave & Carmody Hills ES Driveway

06:54 AM 300 Stevenson Ln

BUS X06
05:58 AM 432 Esmond Pl

06:06 AM 1223 RING BILL LOOP

06:12 AM 13808 Water Fowl Way

06:24 AM 12704 BLACK CHERRY CT

06:28 AM 2023 HANCOCK DR

06:30 AM 2102 HANCOCK DR

06:38 AM 12810 Redgrave Dr

06:46 AM 12107 CHESTERTON DR

06:50 AM 12341 Chesterton Dr

06:55 AM 11300 Kettering Pl

07:02 AM 230 Castleton Pl

BUS X21
05:49 AM Plantation Dr & Tobacco Trail Ln

06:16 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

06:37 AM 2006 Grovewood Dr

06:48 AM 10000 Gold Coast Ct

06:56 AM 11458 Dunloring Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:50:47 AM Page 7 of 10

Largo High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 020
02:31 PM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

02:42 PM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

02:46 PM Brown Station Rd and Woodlawn Blvd

02:59 PM Dunkirk Dr & Myles Ct

BUS 035
02:30 PM Water Fowl Way & Watkins Park Dr

02:32 PM ROSEY BILL DR AND WATER FOWL WAY

02:35 PM TRUMPETER SWAN CT AND BLACK SWAN DR

02:42 PM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

02:47 PM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

03:08 PM Heathermore Blvd and Trumps Hill Rd

BUS 044
02:32 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

02:33 PM Watkins Park Dr & Cambleton Dr (S)

02:42 PM Dunloring Ct & Dunloring Dr

02:46 PM Open View Ln & Wood Branch Ct

BUS 045
02:35 PM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

02:38 PM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

02:40 PM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

02:51 PM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

BUS 046
02:31 PM Manor House Dr & Oak Grove Rd

02:34 PM Nene Goose Ct & Oak Grove Rd

02:36 PM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

02:38 PM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

02:40 PM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

02:43 PM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

02:48 PM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

03:02 PM Spring Branch Dr  & Spring Branch Dr

BUS 047
02:31 PM BIRDIE LA AND NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

02:35 PM BIRDIE LA AND CAROLINA CT

02:39 PM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

02:41 PM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

02:44 PM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

02:50 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Alaking Ct (E)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:50:47 AM Page 8 of 10

BUS 050
02:47 PM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

03:02 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

03:05 PM Acorn Park St & Fernwood Dr

03:14 PM 9139 Darcy Rd

BUS 052
02:41 PM ALBERTA DR AND WOODLARK DR

02:45 PM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

02:47 PM 1915 Ritchie Rd

02:49 PM 7905 Darcy Rd

02:51 PM Darcy Rd & Overton Dr

02:54 PM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

02:56 PM 8108 Darcy Rd

02:58 PM 7908 Darcy Rd

03:00 PM 7802 Darcy Rd

03:02 PM 7800 Darcy Rd

03:04 PM 2100 Ritchie Rd

03:06 PM 2008 Ritchie Rd

03:08 PM 2004 Ritchie Rd

03:10 PM 1924 Ritchie Rd

03:12 PM 1910 Ritchie Rd

03:16 PM Ritchie Rd & Dennis Ct

BUS 053
02:26 PM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

02:28 PM Mount Lubentia Way & Mount Lubentia Ct W

02:32 PM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

02:34 PM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

BUS 139
02:36 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

02:46 PM HILL OAKS RD @ ENTRANCE TO IVY CLUB CONDOS

02:53 PM Allendale Dr & Ray Leonard Rd

02:55 PM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

BUS 263
02:35 PM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

02:40 PM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

02:43 PM Palamar Dr @ Ent to Pool

02:53 PM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

03:04 PM GATES OF CIPRIANO APTS

BUS 332
02:35 PM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

02:43 PM Quentin St & Sprague Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:50:47 AM Page 9 of 10

02:59 PM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

03:04 PM 57th Ave @ Capital View Apt & Bladensburg HS

BUS 494
02:46 PM Ager Rd & Nicholson St

02:51 PM 16th Ave & Chillum Rd

02:58 PM 19th Pl and Laguna Rd

03:09 PM 49th Ave & Blackfoot Rd

BUS 565
02:46 PM Shady Glen Dr & Walker Mill Rd &  John H Bayne ES Driveway entra

02:56 PM 5607 Eagle St

03:15 PM County Rd @ Ent District Heights ES

03:19 PM Gateway Blvd & Ramblewood Dr

03:26 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

BUS 630
02:37 PM Hedgewood Dr & Ivy Ln

02:50 PM S Laurel Dr - Villages at Montpefier Apts - 2nd Entrance

02:57 PM Arden Way & Finchley Ln

03:04 PM Chapel Cove Dr & Oxford Dr

BUS 750
02:41 PM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

02:45 PM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

02:49 PM 26th Ave & Catskill St

02:53 PM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

02:59 PM 22nd Pl & 23rd Pkwy

03:05 PM Rosecroft Village Dr & Rosecroft Village Cir

03:13 PM Eaglewing Ln & Caryhurst Dr

03:24 PM Doris Dr & Testway Ave

BUS 848
03:11 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

BUS 865
02:54 PM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln

02:58 PM Keir Dr & Swann Rd

03:03 PM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

03:13 PM Anderson Dr & Brinkley Rd

03:30 PM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

04:18 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

04:30 PM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

04:34 PM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

04:42 PM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

04:51 PM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

04:59 PM Flam St & Webster Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:50:47 AM Page 10 of 10

BUS 887
03:16 PM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

03:23 PM Gunpowder Dr & Old Musket Ln

03:45 PM Steed Rd & Stoney Harbor Dr


